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REVENUE RECEIPTS—continued 1

Subdivision X—Child Welfare

Maintenance fees
Interest
Refund of accounts
Refund of advances .. ..

Refund of salaries
Refund of tires
Sale of produce
•Sale of stores .. .. ..

Sundry
Board

£ £

21,123
21

380
9,139

42
13

1,679
33

148
769

£

33,347
Subdivision XI—Miscellaneous Grants

Refund of accounts 23

Subdivision XII—National Library Serviee

Refund of accounts
Refund of salaries
Sale of books, &c.
Sale of catalogues ...

School levies
-Subscriptions

.. ..

�Sundry
.. .. .. ..

277
25
31
47

2,324
3,349

1
6,054

£202,644
CAPITAL RECEIPTS

Refund of accounts
Repayment of loans
Sale of general equipment
Sale of land and buildings

2,652
3,323

959
14,137

£21,071
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