## STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

REVE	NUE RE	CEIPTS-	-continue	ed				
Subd	livision X	—Child	Welfare					
						£	£	£
Maintenance fees	• •	• •			• •		21,123	
Interest		• •		• •			21	
Refund of accounts	• •	• •		• •	•••	• •	380	
Refund of advances	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	:.	9,139	
Refund of salaries		• •	• •	• •	•• }		42	
Refund of tires		• •	• •	• •	••		13	
Sale of produce	• •	• •	• •	• •	••		1,679	
Sale of stores		• •		• •	• •	• •	33	
Sundry		• •	• •		• •	• •	148	
Board	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	769	00 o
Subdivisi	on XI—I	Miscellan	neous Gra	nts				33,347
Refund of accounts								20
Retund of accounts	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	23
Subdivision	XII—N	ational I	Library S	ervice				
Refund of accounts							277	
Refund of salaries					• •		25	
Sale of books, &c.							31	
Sale of catalogues	• • •						47	
School levies							2,324	
Subscriptions					• •		3,349	
Sundry	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	••	1	6,054
							1	£202,644
CA	PITAL F	RECEIPT	rs					
Refund of accounts							2,652	
Repayment of loans							3,323	
Sale of general equipment							959	
Sale of land and build	ings	• •	• •				14,137	691 OF I
								£21,071